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www.fel tontapware.com.au
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F E LTO N  C A R E
B A S I N  M I X E R

F C B M C A

FEATURES & BENEFITS

 5
4 

21
2

100

186

• For mains pressure only
• 100mm reach
• 40mm quality European cartridge
• Designed in NZ
• Watermark certified
• 15 year replacement parts warranty (2 years labour)

WATER RATING
www.waterrating.gov.au

The more
stars the more
water effi cient 

7.0 litres per 
minute

In accordance with AS/NZS 6400 
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